Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2018
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place
BANYO 4014
Unit 16, 191-195 Greens Rd
DANDENONG STH  3175
4/15 Baile Rd
CANNING VALE  6155
M 0400 968 238
P|F +61 7 3212 8999 | 8998 P|F +61 3 9793 1622 | 1644 P +61 8 9455 5574
M  0499 996 441 M 0408 228 473 M  0435 359 593
workshop workshop workshop
The Energy Network (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 72 093 052 441
12T Crimping Dies
12 Tonne Dies
Part No: K12-
•	Crimping dies to suit hydraulic battery and
hand hydraulic12T “C” type crimpers.
•	Commonly referred to as “C” or
“U” type dies.
•	Dies colour coded to material type.
•	Finished A/F diameter marked on die
face for easy identification on finished lug
or sleeve.
Part No Type Conductor Type
(mm2)
A/F
(mm)
Width
(mm) Finish
K12-04.4-CU Copper 6mm2 4.4 6.5 Gold
K12-05.7-CU Copper 10mm2 5.7 6.5 Gold
K12-06.3-CU Copper 16mm2 6.3 17.5 Gold
K12-07.7-CU Copper 25mm2 7.7 17.5 Gold
K12-08.2-CU Copper - 8.2 9 Gold
K12-09.2-CU Copper 35mm2 9.2 17.5 Gold
K12-10.4-CU Copper 50mm2 10.4 17.5 Gold
K12-11.5-CU Copper 70mm2 11.5 17.5 Gold
K12-13.0-CU Copper OH 37/.064-19/2.11 13.0 17.5 Gold
K12-13.2-CU Copper OH 19/1.70 13.2 - Gold
K12-14.2-CU Copper 95mm2 14.2 17.5 Gold
K12-14.8-CU Copper OH 19/2.00-19/2.11 14.8 9 Gold
K12-16.5-CU Copper 120mm2 16.5 14 Gold
K12-18.3-CU Copper 150mm2 18.3 14 Gold
K12-19.0-CU Copper - 19.0 22 Gold
K12-19.3-CU Copper OH 19/2.57 19.3 14 Gold
K12-20.0-CU Copper 185mm2 20 14 Gold
K12-22.0-CU Copper - 22.0 10 Gold
K12-23.1-CU Copper 240mm2 23.1 10 Gold
K12-26.0-CU Copper 300mm2 26.0 10 Gold
K12-28.1-CU Copper 400mm2 28.1 10 Gold
K12-09.0-AL Aluminium 6-35mm2 9.0 22 Silver
K12-13.2-AL Aluminium 50-70mm2 13.2 22 Silver
K12-14.0-AL Aluminium OH 7/2.25 14.0 22 Silver
K12-14.5-AL Aluminium  OH 7/2.50 14.5 22 Silver
K12-14.8-AL Aluminium OH 19/2.00-19/2.11 14.8 22 Silver
K12-16.6-AL Aluminium - 16.6 22 Silver
K12-17.3-AL Aluminium 95 - 120mm2 17.3 22 Silver
K12-18.0-AL Aluminium OH 7/3.00 to 7/3.75 18.0 22 Silver
K12-19.0-AL Aluminium OH 7/4.50 19.0 22 Silver
K12-21.0-AL Aluminium suits Utilux 150-185mm2 21.0 18 Silver
K12-21.5-AL Aluminium - 21.5 18 Silver
K12-22.0-AL Aluminium 150-185mm2 22.0 18 Silver
K12-23.1-AL Aluminium - 23.1 18 Silver
K12-24.9-AL Aluminium - 24.9 18 Silver
K12-25.4-AL Aluminium OH 19/3.75 CABAC 25.4 18 Silver
K12-26.2-AL Aluminium OH 19/3.75 Utilux 26.2 18 Silver
K12-28.4-AL Aluminium 240-300mm2 28.4 18 Silver
K12-30.0-AL Aluminium - 30.0 18 Silver
K12-30.3-AL Aluminium OH 19/4.75 30.3 18 Silver
K12-14.0-ABC ABC 25mm2 14.0 9 Black
K12-17.3-ABC ABC 35-70mm2 17.3 9 Black
K12-21.5-ABC ABC 95-150mm2 21.5 9 Black
12T Crimping Tool
EK12042-LAU
Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2018
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place
BANYO 4014
Unit 16, 191-195 Greens Rd
DANDENONG STH  3175
4/15 Baile Rd
CANNING VALE  6155
M 0400 968 238
P|F +61 7 3212 8999 | 8998 P|F +61 3 9793 1622 | 1644 P +61 8 9455 5574
M  0499 996 441 M 0408 228 473 M  0435 359 593
workshop workshop workshop
The Energy Network (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 72 093 052 441
12T Crimping Dies
12 Tonne Dies cont.
Part No Type Conductor Type
(mm2)
A/F
(mm)
Width
(mm) Finish
K12-06.8-ST Steel Inner Steel ACSR 6.8 10 Black
K12-07.5-ST Steel Inner Steel ACSR 7.5 10 Black
K12-09.5-ST Steel Inner Steel ACSR 9.5 10 Black
K12-07.5-CS Cu Screen - 7.5 16 Gold
K12-12.7-CS Cu Screen - 12.7 14 Gold
K12-14.0-CS Cu Screen - 14 18 Gold
K12-09.2-CUOH Copper OH 7/2.00-7/2.03 9.2 9 Gold
K12-A-INDENT-16
Aluminium
120, sector cable,
3 or 4 core
- - Silver
K12-A-INDENT-18
Aluminium
150-185, sector cable,
3 or 4 core
- - Silver
K12-A-INDENT-19
Aluminium
240-300, sector cable,
3 or 4 core
- - Silver
K12-ANEST12
Aluminium
70-300 sector cable,
3 core
- - Silver
K12-ANEST14
Aluminium
70-120 sector cable,
4 core
- - Silver
K12-ANEST15
Aluminium
185-300 sector cable,
4 core
- - Silver
K12-CSFLAT9 Copper  hex / flat, 9mm crimp width, flat one side Gold
K12-U997 “C” profile for
earth rod
120,
15.9-19.05mm rods
- - Gold
K12-UO  “U” style, UO, compression, Burndy
DUOT CEC connector, profile C, high fault current capacity, heavy duty